Position

Principal-Elementary
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher On Special Assign

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Custodian |
Custodian |
Teacher

School Office Assistant

Office Mgr.-Elementary

Ns Satellite Oper |
Media Ctr Assistant |

Behavior Interventionist

Inst Assistant-Sped

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified

Department

Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary

Cameron Elementary

Total Wages

$121,619
$94,226
$93,948
$93,933
$93,656
$89,757
$88,971
$88,855
$86,944
$86,876
$86,219
$85,341
$83,688
$82,986
$82,924
$81,560
$81,494
$80,257
$73,786
$72,453
$68,475
$48,338
$46,592
$46,511
$45,030
$32,963
$29,214
$26,655
$23,987
$23,139

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,428
$17,097
$17,137
$17,062
$10,997
$16,742
$16,663
$16,576
$16,445
$10,362
$16,207
$16,241
$16,088
$16,023
$16,089
$15,684

$9,850
$15,830
$15,356
$13,000
$14,730
$13,835
$13,641

$7,009
$13,519
$11,339
$11,573
$11,348
$10,793

$2,733



Office Mgr.-Elementary
Inst Assistant-Bilingual
Inst Assistant-Bilingual
Inst Assistant-Sped
Inst Assistant-Sped
Inst Assistant-Sped

Ns Assistant |

Inst Assistant-Sped
Noon Aide

Noon Aide

Noon Aide

Noon Aide

Noon Aide

Teacher

Inst Assistant-Sped

West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified

Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary

Cameron Elementary

$19,632
$19,260
$17,191
$11,149
$10,066
$9,255
$8,097
$4,414
$4,119
$3,298
$3,278
$2,963
$2,640
$536
$40

$0
$2,265
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$48
$5



