Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-Elementary		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$121,619	\$19,428
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$94,226	\$17,097
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$93,948	\$17,137
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$93,933	\$17,062
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$93,656	\$10,997
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$89,757	\$16,742
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$88,971	\$16,663
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$88,855	\$16,576
Teacher On Special Assign		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$86,944	\$16,445
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$86,876	\$10,362
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$86,219	\$16,207
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$85,341	\$16,241
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$83,688	\$16,088
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$82,986	\$16,023
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$82,924	\$16,089
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$81,560	\$15,684
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$81,494	\$9,850
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$80,257	\$15,830
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$73,786	\$15,356
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$72,453	\$13,000
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$68,475	\$14,730
Custodian I		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$48,338	\$13,835
Custodian I		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$46,592	\$13,641
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$46,511	\$7,009
School Office Assistant		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$45,030	\$13,519
Office MgrElementary		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$32,963	\$11,339
Ns Satellite Oper I		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$29,214	\$11,573
Media Ctr Assistant I		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$26,655	\$11,348
Behavior Interventionist		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$23,987	\$10,793
Inst Assistant-Sped		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$23,139	\$2,733

Office MgrElementary	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$19,632	\$0
Inst Assistant-Bilingual	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$19,260	\$2,265
Inst Assistant-Bilingual	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$17,191	\$0
Inst Assistant-Sped	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$11,149	\$0
Inst Assistant-Sped	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$10,066	\$0
Inst Assistant-Sped	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$9,255	\$0
Ns Assistant I	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$8,097	\$0
Inst Assistant-Sped	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$4,414	\$0
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$4,119	\$0
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$3,298	\$0
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$3,278	\$0
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$2,963	\$0
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$2,640	\$0
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$536	\$48
Inst Assistant-Sped	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$40	\$5